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100 m 1.rozbeh       juniori                             

  1  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,17   0,137 

  2  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,28   0,140 

  3  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,74   0,201 

  4  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,12   0,193 

  5  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,26   0,158 

  6  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický club Nové Zámky       12,31   0,208 

  7  Hvojník Adrian        950327  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,84   0,224 

 
w : -1.8 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       juniori                             

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,33   0,191 

  2  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,54   0,185 

  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,56   0,154 

  4  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,94   0,149  SB 

  5  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,26   0,168 

  6  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné        12,29   0,144 

  7  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,79   0,334 

 
w : -2.5 m/s 

 

100 m 3.rozbeh       juniori                             

  1  Matúš Jakub           960201  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,26   0,157 

  2  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               11,46   0,156 

  3  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,88   0,196 

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,89   0,218 

  5  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,30   0,144 

  6  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,53   0,230 

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  

 
w : -2.0 m/s 

 

100 m 4.rozbeh       juniori                             

  1  Šefranek Marek        961027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,26   0,146 

  2  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,73   0,191 

  3  Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,99   0,187 

  4  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice             12,16   0,135 

  5  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice              12,30   0,168 

  6  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,64   0,156 

     Jobko Ivo             970227  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NP  

 
w : -3.6 m/s 

 

100 m finále         juniori                             

  1  Matúš Jakub           960201  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,73   0,143 

  2  Šefranek Marek        961027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74   0,126 

  3  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,92   0,183 

  4  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,10   0,147 

  5  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,16   0,214 

  6  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,18   0,140 

  7  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               11,34   0,153 

  8  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,41   0,215 

 
w : -0.8 m/s 
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400 m 1.beh          juniori                             

  1  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                 49,72   0,282  SB 

  2  Talán Matúš           960116  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,90   0,285  SB 

  3  Surgač Michal         951201  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,82   0,328 

  4  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,14   0,318  SB 

  5  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,38   0,191  SB 

  6  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,73   0,288 

  7  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice              52,32   0,324 

  8  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,28   0,197 

 

400 m 2.beh          juniori                             

  1  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,82   0,302 

  2  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           53,54   0,139  SB 

  3  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov             53,72   0,289 

  4  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   54,35   0,294 

  5  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,42   0,194  SB 

  6  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             57,18   0,255 

     Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  0,352 

     Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  0,229 

 

400 m 3.beh          juniori                             

  1  Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,28   0,298 

  2  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,51   0,196 

  3  Galo Rudolf           951201  Akademik TU Košice              55,57   0,260  SB 

  4  Liška Šimon           960117  AK Slávia TU Košice             55,87   0,298 

  5  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                56,77   0,276 

  6  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    57,30   0,327  SB 

 

400 m cel.por.       juniori                             

  1  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                 49,72   0,282  SB 

  2  Talán Matúš           960116  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,90   0,285  SB 

  3  Surgač Michal         951201  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,82   0,328 

  4  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,14   0,318  SB 

  5  Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,28   0,298 

  6  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,38   0,191  SB 

  7  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,73   0,288 

  8  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice              52,32   0,324 

  9  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,82   0,302 

 10  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,28   0,197 

 11  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           53,54   0,139  SB 

 12  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov             53,72   0,289 

 13  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   54,35   0,294 

 14  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,42   0,194  SB 

 15  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,51   0,196 

 16  Galo Rudolf           951201  Akademik TU Košice              55,57   0,260  SB 

 17  Liška Šimon           960117  AK Slávia TU Košice             55,87   0,298 

 18  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                56,77   0,276 

 19  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             57,18   0,255 

 20  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    57,30   0,327  SB 

     Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  0,229 

     Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  0,352 
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800 m                juniori                             

  1  Talán Matúš           960116  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:01,02  

  2  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:01,32  

  3  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   2:02,87  

  4  Krchňavý Adam         980613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:03,22  

  5  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:04,18  

  6  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov            2:04,90  

  7  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:08,52  

  8  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     2:10,40  

  9  Ďurica Peter          970202  AK mesta Zvolen                2:11,89  

 10  Zaťko Martin          960921  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:12,72   SB 

 11  Petrina Adrián        980222  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:21,06  

 

5000 m               juniori                             

  1  Talán Michal          960116  AC Stavbár Nitra              16:29,70  

  2  Prívara Lukáš         960619  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 16:36,98  

  3  Belicaj Jaroslav      950420  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica  17:04,70  

  4  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          17:09,03  

  5  Vronka Ján            951112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  18:44,00  

 

110 m prek.          juniori                             

  1  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,18   0,151  SB   

  2  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,83   0,168 

  3  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,76   0,183 

  4  Korba Marek           950121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,02   0,204 

  5  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      18,71   0,232 

 
w : -2.7 m/s 

 

trojskok             juniori                             

  1  Petrovský Matúš       951002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,14    SB 

  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,48    SB 

  3  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné        13,45   

  4  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,56   

  5  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany               12,39   

  6  Šulík Matej           961030  Lokomotíva Šurany               12,36   

 
    Petrovský Matúš       13,59/+3,2   13,88/+2,3   13,53/+0,5   13,08/+2,2   14,14/+3,1       x      

    Hlávka Filip          13,08/+1,6   13,06/+2,2   12,78/-           -            x       13,48/+2,6    

    Turcsányi Daniel      13,04/+3,4   12,77/+2,4   13,45/+2,2        x            -       13,00/ 0,0    

    Toth Attila           12,25/+1,8   12,56/+1,9   12,30/+2,5   12,30/+1,5        x            x      

    Kliment Erik          12,39/+2,2        x            x       12,37/+0,6        x            -      

    Šulík Matej                x       11,76/+1,6   11,09/+3,5   11,65/+3,3   12,02/+3,7   12,36/+1,6    

 

výška                juniori                             

  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              213     SB 

  2  Korman Hugo           961008  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     198     SB 

  3  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      198     SB 

  4  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      194    

  5  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec                180    

  6  Soták Stanislav       960905  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            180    

  7  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         175    

 
                         175  180  185  190  194  198  202  208  213  216                                                                              

    Zeman Tomáš          -    -    o    o    o    o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                              

    Korman Hugo          -    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Šoka Šimon           -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Magál Jakub          -    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Sýkora Martin        o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Soták Stanislav      xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 

    Megela Patrik        xxo  xxx                                                                                                                      
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žrď                  juniori                             

  1  Kubinec Jakub         980518  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        360     SB 

  2  Sečkár Michal         971221  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    360    

  3  Lokša Adam            960225  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    350    

  4  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              320    

  5  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     300    

 
                         300  320  340  350  360  370                                                                                                  

    Kubinec Jakub        o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Sečkár Michal        -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Lokša Adam           -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Rusnák Michal        xo   o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Juhos Ákos           xxo  xxx                                                                                                                      

 

oštep                juniori                             

  1  Slezák Maximilian     960702  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            62,69   

  2  Kubinec Jakub         980518  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       52,47   

  3  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,03   

  4  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice             39,75   

  5  Olejník Filip         950921  AK Slávia TU Košice             31,81   

 
    Slezák Maximilian     62,69   62,42   61,38   59,91   61,80     x      

    Kubinec Jakub         52,14   52,27   49,87   52,47     x     50,72    

    Taškár Marek          42,54   52,03   48,42   40,20   44,78   48,55    

    Rusnák Michal         39,75   38,76   37,95   39,65     x     37,97    

    Olejník Filip           x       x       x     24,68   31,81     -      

 

kladivo              juniori                             

  1  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     52,16    SB 

  2  Blaško Vladimír       950522  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     48,35    SB 

  3  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,94   

  4  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice             40,12    SB 

  5  Vrábeľ Samuel         960811  AK Slávia TU Košice             30,53   

  6  Olejník Filip         950921  AK Slávia TU Košice             22,05    SB 

     Končoš Karol          960603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NM  

 
    Beňák Vladimír          x       x     43,96   50,96   52,16     x      

    Blaško Vladimír         x     47,99   47,93   48,20   48,35     x      

    Budinský Pavol        44,94   44,17     x       x       x       x      

    Rusnák Michal         38,18     x     40,12   37,90     x       x      

    Vrábeľ Samuel         30,48     x     30,53     x     26,47     x      

    Olejník Filip         21,02   22,05   19,70   21,44     -       -      

    Končoš Karol            x       x       x       x       x       x      

 

4 x 100 m            juniori                             

  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    43,54   0,176 

  2  ACMAL "A"                     Atletický klub AC Malacky       44,38   0,139 

  3  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,44   0,166 

  4  STUBA "A"                     AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     45,69   0,202 

  5  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    46,40   0,298 

 
STUBA "A" : Miklušičák(97), Matúš(96), Sárkozi(96), Korba(95),  

NRSOG "A" : Taškár(98), Schnitzer(97), Marček(95), Martonka(95),  

NRSOG "B" : Bobek(96), Mrva(95), Mazúch(96), Juhos(96),  

ACMAL "A" : Pribil(98), Kollár(98), Mecháček(98), Jurovatý(95), 

ZTSDU "A" : Prchlík(98), Kocman(96), Kolenič(97), Pecko(97),   
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100 m 1.rozbeh       juniorky                            

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,88   0,156 

  2  Môciková Michaela     960517  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,11   0,153 

  3  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      13,25   0,196 

  4  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   13,42   0,182 

  5  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   14,58   0,235 

 
w : -3.5 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       juniorky                            

  1  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,51   0,187 

  2  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,66   0,164  SB 

  3  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,92   0,176 

  4  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,17   0,164 =SB 

 
w : +0.2 m/s 

 

100 m finále         juniorky                            

  1  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,31   0,167 

  2  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,46   0,152 

  3  Môciková Michaela     960517  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,68   0,166 

  4  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,84   0,167 

  5  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      13,05   0,157 

  6  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,16   0,225 

  7  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   13,17   0,188 

  8  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,46   0,189 

 
w : -1.4 m/s 

 

400 m 1.beh          juniorky                            

  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,55   0,230  SB 

  2  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,37   0,326 

  3  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    59,53   0,243 

  4  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    60,23   0,242 

  5  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       60,74   0,232  SB 

  6  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,97   0,200 

  7  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    63,36   0,349 

     Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NF  0,368 

 

400 m 2.beh          juniorky                            

  1  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,91   0,316  SB 

  2  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      63,11   0,323  SB 

  3  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    63,19   0,339 

  4  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice             63,74   0,258 

  5  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,78   0,291 

  6  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    63,80   0,366 

  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    66,38   0,342 

     Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  0,231 
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400 m cel.por.       juniorky                            

  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,55   0,230  SB 

  2  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,37   0,326 

  3  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    59,53   0,243 

  4  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    60,23   0,242 

  5  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       60,74   0,232  SB 

  6  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,91   0,316  SB 

  7  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,97   0,200 

  8  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      63,11   0,323  SB 

  9  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    63,19   0,339 

 10  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    63,36   0,349 

 11  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice             63,74   0,258 

 12  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,78   0,291 

 13  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    63,80   0,366 

 14  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    66,38   0,342 

     Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NF  0,368 

     Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  0,231 

 

1500 m               juniorky                            

  1  Štefundová Nikola     980323  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  4:49,48   SB 

  2  Janečková Lucia       950323  Bratislava Maratho Bratislava  4:51,77  

  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:06,12   SB 

  4  Keszehová Lucia       960403  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         5:10,01  

  5  Zacharová Lucia       950105  AK mesta Zvolen                5:12,46   SB 

  6  Fiasová Michaela      970628  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok     5:13,24   SB 

  7  Chrenková Barbara     950529  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:17,44  

  8  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:34,31  

  9  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:40,05  

 

100 m prek.          juniorky                            

  1  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,33   0,206 

  2  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,43   0,154 

  3  Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,71   0,130 

  4  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,39   0,221  SB 

  5  Magulová Mária        970823  Lokomotíva Šurany               18,80   0,168 

 
w : -0.2 m/s 

 

3000 m prek.         juniorky                            

  1  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  12:33,43   SB 

  2  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 12:41,05  

  3  Chomaničová Kamila    950403  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   13:53,22  

     Vajglová Nikola       970728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  

 

trojskok             juniorky                            

  1  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,79   

  2  Dziubľuk Anna         960407  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,63    SB 

  3  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,95   

  4  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,59    SB 

  5  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,25    SB 

  6  Magulová Mária        970823  Lokomotíva Šurany                9,99   

 
    Baňovičová Monika     11,91/+2,6   12,57/+0,5        x       12,79/+2,8   11,29/-0,8        x      

    Dziubľuk Anna         11,29/+0,7   11,16/+2,2   11,59/+2,2        x       11,63/+1,2   11,63/+1,3    

    Provazníková Lucia    10,84/+0,1   10,60/+2,0   10,95/+2,1      -          -            -      

    Haviarová Veronika     9,58/+1,4   10,59/+1,7   10,43/+2,0    9,80/+0,1    9,58/-1,6   10,37/+1,4    

    Nevařilová Sarah       9,84/+0,3   10,25/+2,0        x        9,79/+1,8        x        9,60/-0,6    

    Magulová Mária         9,99/+1,6    9,27/+2,7        x            -            -            -      
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výška                juniorky                            

  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     174     SB 

  2  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     165     SB 

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     160    

  4  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      160    

     Králiková Lenka       980708  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš      0    

 
                         150  155  160  165  170  174  178                                                                                             

    Karaffová Zuzana     -    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Holzknechtová Marcel xo   o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Poništová Lenka      o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Butkovská Simona     -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Králiková Lenka      xxx                                                                                                                           

 

žrď                  juniorky                            

  1  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice               350     SB 

  2  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     300    

  3  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     260    

  4  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    240    

     Fábryová Tatiana      960301  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     240     SB 

  6  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     220    

 
                         220  240  260  280  300  310  330  350  365                                                                                   

    Krajňáková Soňa      -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                   

    Beláňová Jana        -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Petláková Petra      o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Fábryová Tatiana     o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Maksiová Mária       o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Nevařilová Sarah     o    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

oštep                juniorky                            

  1  Filová Soňa           980326  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     39,27   

  2  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AO Športové gymnázium Košice    39,17   

  3  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   36,77   

  4  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     34,96   

  5  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    33,71   

  6  Gregová Frederika     960909  AO Športové gymnázium Košice    31,66    SB 

  7  Gregova Karin         961129  AO Športové gymnázium Košice    23,57    SB 

 
    Filová Soňa             x     34,05   36,23   39,27     x       x      

    Vargová Miroslava     35,58   34,61   34,01   36,47   39,17   38,08    

    Mokrá Barbora         35,11   34,38   36,77     x     32,58   35,25    

    Hrenáková Zdenka      31,85   31,89   34,96   32,66   34,58   33,55    

    Holzknechtová Marcel    x     29,01   31,39   33,71     x     33,35    

    Gregová Frederika       x       x     31,66   27,66   30,97   27,05    

    Gregova Karin         19,91   18,76   20,33     x     20,07   23,57    

 

kladivo              juniorky                            

  1  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,57   

  2  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice             24,67    SB 

  3  Králiková Lenka       980708  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,16   

 
    Čaklošová Soňa        39,07   41,87     x     41,38   42,57   40,04    

    Čarnogurská Stanisla  24,67     x     24,32     x       x       x      

    Králiková Lenka         x       x     22,16     x       x       x      
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4 x 100 m            juniorky                            

  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,46   0,187 

  2  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,31   0,183 

  3  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,69   0,197 

  4  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,81   0,199 

     UKBLA "A"                     AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  0,199 

 
NRSOG "A" : Švecová(03), Karaffová(96), Ledecká(96), Ostrožlíková(97),  

NRSOG "B" : Flajžíková(98), Zeleňáková(97), Vlčková(98), Nováková(96), 

ZTSDU "A" : Beláňová(97), Málková(95), Zápotočná(00), Poništová(95), 

ZTSDU "B" : Nevařilová(98), Slivková(99), Žilková(00), Petláková(99),  

UKBLA "A" : Lipková(97), Môciková(96), Dziubľuk(96), Polyáková(99),  

  

 


